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6 [(TRAE (MARSD TRARBIZSH | 20210805 0.00 2,094,080.00|  37,527,145.13
i [fRes CRREMBLSSIRLAR" MR | 5001.08.05 0.00 1,086,647.00 36,440,498.13
8 gpﬁ”ﬂjﬁfigﬂ%ﬂg%%ﬂ “AIRRE2 2021-08-05 0.00 8,405,901.00 28,034,597.13
9 |[fHEDEE 2021-08-05 0.00 1,000.00 28,033,597.13
10 gwggg RIEREHZES LA MR | 5051 08.06 0.00 200.00 28,033,397.13
11 | HRETFEANTAT 2021-08-06 75,500.00 0.00 28,108,897.13
12 ggﬁmozﬁzﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁ‘ SR 2021-08-09 52,368.00 0.00 28,161,265.13
13 [T TIBRIRRIEEMRIRATON | 2021.08-00 9,200.00 0.00|  28,170,465.13
g, |TTIORSESIRERSAEE | el 550 16,616.00 0.00|  28,187,081.13
15 |WoxRFR20214F1 B4 2021-08-09 5,355.00 0.00 28,192,436.13
16 ggg@%gﬁ&ﬁﬁﬂﬂm%ml@ﬁ 2021-08-11 0.00 27,251.00 28,165,185.13
17 ggg;ﬁﬁ%@ﬁﬁﬂﬂw%ﬁﬁlﬁqw 2021-08-11 0.00 3,500.00 28,161,685.13
18 gr_‘g%’ggﬁlﬁﬁmﬁﬁ]ﬂms&@ﬁ 2021-08-11 0.00 365,159.56 27,796,525.57
19 Egﬁﬁﬁﬁgﬁgm%ﬂ 2021-08-11 0.00 55,000.00 27,741,525.57
20 ;%Eiégﬁgﬁﬁzozlﬁ7ﬁ R T 5001.08-11 0.00 5,400.00 27,736,125.57
21 éﬁ%;%ﬁ%ﬂgﬂ”m%%ﬂ 2021-08-11 0.00 1,000.00 27,735,125.57
22 |[fHEEELE 2021-08-13 0.00 1,500.00 27,733,625.57
23 giéﬁgi%%%mﬁa%x»bgﬁa 2021-08-16 0.00 1,600.00 27,732,025.57
24 ((BHFARETWR BHEMTER 2021-08-16 0.00 410000  27,727,925.57
25 |([ZTHRETFANTT 2021-08-17 2,600.00 0.00 27,730,525.57
26 |KETFH202142 M & 2021-08-18 15,488.00 0.00 27,746,013.57
27 e L TRBEA AR AR 20214658304 | 2021-08-18 9,680.00 0.00 27,755,693.57
28 %ﬁ?ﬂﬂi?ﬁ‘i@ﬁﬁﬁggﬁ?ﬁ%%w 2021-08-18 12,921.00 0.00 27,768,614.57
29 |WBLEIFTABAT2021F2AME 2021-08-18 19,800.00 0.00 27,788,414.57
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30 g;ﬁqﬂgﬁ;[ﬂ@ﬁﬁkﬂmulr 2021 | 5021.08-18 4,619.00 0.00 27,793,033.57
31 lﬂzqﬂmmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmé}ﬁlzozl%@mﬁ | 2021-08-18 13,758.00 0.00 27,806,791.57
32 |WBEHT20214F8 A 4 R o TP 4,380.00 0.00 27,811,171.57
il e 2,600.00 0.00 27,813,771.57
34 |lrEEae202142A11H-3A 108754 2021-08-18 7,100.00 0.00 27,820,871.57
35 |MristilF20214E1-TA S 2021-08-18 43,400.00 0.00 27,864,271.57
36 |WRIRIR20214F5 H8H-6 ATHE 2021-08-18 7,628.00 0.00 27,871,899.57
37 |l#ACRE20214E1-5 A F4 2021-08-18 14,000.00 0.00 27,885,899.57
38 |bpEE20214E7-12A 4 2021-08-18 12,000.00 0.00 27,897,899.57
39 B'ngﬂ”‘g@mmﬂm RARAF02E | 491,081 17,160.00 0.00 27,915,059.57
40 (Wit MATE A T 2021458 A il & 2021-08-20 5,700.00 0.00 27,920,759.57
41 |(fFZTEIRETFALLT 2021-08-20 16,192.00 0.00 27,936,951.57
42 g ORASD BB 202156 AR | 5054 08.03 3,494.54 0.00 27,940,446.11
43 |(NEATRAEFATAT 2021-08-23 7,560.00 0.00 27,948,006.11
44 (WP IR ITE IR A F120214E7T A TE& | 2021-08-23 17,424.00 0.00 27,965,430.11
45 |KPUTRERAHBHRARNES | 9091 0893 134,828.00 0.00 28,100,258.11
46 %ﬁgg;fﬁﬂﬁﬁ*/ﬁ*mﬁ/q 2021-08-23 14,760.00 0.00 28,115,018.11
47 |BUERTHT (165) 2021ETHHSE 2021-08-23 7,240.00 0.00 28,122,258.11
48 WARMBRIE (15%) 2021E7HHE 2021-08-23 5,808.00 0.00 28,128,066.11
49 |Woiadfi A E20214F7 A4 2021-08-23 8,664.00 0.00 28,136,730.11
50 (WLRBUMFERAMATAOUELA " | 2021.0823 19,800.00 0.00|  28,156,530.11
51 Wi Ty 2021457 A #ufH 2021-08-23 400.00 0.00 28,156,930.11
62 |fHEEUS 2021-08-24 0.00 2,000.00 28,154,930.11
53 [d3eirax = 2021-08-25 0.00 35.00 28,154,895.11
54 |[{FFLR20214E7 A 2 b nBIE 2021-08-25 0.00 1,746.88 28,153,148.23
55 |{1H/F20214E7 A Bi=H 2021-08-25 0.00 19,173.48 28,133,974.75
56 |f1BiR20214F8 A FAIR TIEA RAL{R T 2021-08-25 0.00 9,878.10 28,124,096.65
57 |1 HiE20214E7 B HESI 2021-08-25 0.00 14,557.30 28,109,539.35
58 gg@ﬁa (RSO 2021FTAENH [ 5501 08.05 0.00 7,360.88 28,102,178.47
59 |fTHtH A R202146T A TR 2021-08-25 0.00 1.40 28,102,177.07
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60 |HtmAR021%E7 A DA AR " 2020825 0.00 3,157.76|  28,099,019.31
61 |[{HEBAT202ETAREEAR _ 'I!‘\:\',20251:88-25 0.00 281.47 28,008,737.84
62 |NRATHIALFNZIT | 2021-08-25 750.00 0.00 28,099,487.84
63 gg;ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁzmﬂﬁ‘zmﬁﬂ 2021-08-26 0.00 20,000.00 28,079,487.84
64 gqnmﬁﬁﬁlzié‘éﬁﬂbnji%ﬂzmmmﬁﬁﬂ 2021-08-26 7,889.00 0.00 28,087,376.84
65 |fHENBHEA R EH A E ok ER 2021-08-26 0.00 850.00 28,086,526.84
66 |[fTEERLSETEIEME 2021-08-26 0.00 3,281.00 28,083,245.84
67 |fHBFRttK202148 [ TRT DA IS i 3% 2021-08-26 0.00 35,000.00 28,048,245.84
- g{%?ﬁ%zoz@gﬁ BESWREIEX | o051.0008 0.00 3,000.00 28,045,245.84
69 |fIPAERT 202158 A LR THERAE | 2021-08-26 0.00 20,538.20 28,024,707.64
70 gﬁgg T2 FBAMBNREULE | 5004 05 26 0.00 7,815.92 28,016,891.72
71 {8k EE20214E8 H RETH 2021-08-26 0.00 12,500.00 28,004,391.72
72 |HHIAE2021F8 A LA EEA T 2021-08-26 0.00 9,808.16 27,994,583.56
73 |MCBRAURI2021485-12 L A ER 2021-08-29 16,000.00 0.00 28,010,583.56
74 WEREAT GRR3D 20214E4-6 A4S 2021-08-29 21,720.00 0.00 28,032,303.56
75 g*mmmzswum&z\ﬁjmmm—sﬁ B\ 2021-08-20 21,735.00 0.00 28,054,038.56
ro. |ETLIDESHRGIFARMNCARIEN | o106 54,063.00 000  28,108,101.56
77 g;&lﬁﬁggﬂ%gigggﬁﬁmo 2021-08-29 20,000.00 0.00 28,128,101.56
78 Ejﬁmﬂ@ﬁ%ﬁi WdtE e iR A w2021 2021-08-29 9,200.00 0.00 28,137,301.56
79 ﬁég%ﬁi) REARMNNFLACAE | 5551 0g.09 7,673.15 0.00 28,144,974.71
80 |{TEmHI4 2021-08-29 0.00 5,300.00 28,139,674.71
81 |Hm4ig20214E8 A9H-9ASH S 2021-08-30 12,899.00 0.00 28,152,573.71
82 ggﬁmw%ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁ‘ AR | 5021.08-30 52,368.00 0.00 28,204,941.71
83 (BB AT 2021554 A& 2021-08-30 3,852.00 0.00 28,208,793.71
84 |MrEEiEdy (BR¥E) 202144 A M4 2021-08-30 7,188.00 0.00 28,215,981.71
#5 (QURNIESARSEREIRIERT | Jprneay 0.00 15,288.60|  28,200,693.11
86 |fTEABCEEERB ML TR 2021-08-30 0.00 48,689.30 28,152,003.81
& it 13,497,506.69 12,292,621.01
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